
DRAFT

05/14/2015
Gm# Date Day Time Field Visitor Team Home Team

Naugatuck B and G
1 05/26/2015 Tue 8:00 P Rotary New Haven Naugatuck B and G

12 05/30/2015 Sat 11:00 A Rotary Milford Red Naugatuck B and G
23 06/02/2015 Tue 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck B and G Milford Blue
27 06/03/2015 Wed 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Browns Naugatuck B and G
33 06/05/2015 Fri 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck B and G Naugatuck Sibby's
36 06/08/2015 Mon 6:00 P Nolan Naugatuck B and G Ansonia
42 06/09/2015 Tue 8:00 P Rotary Milford Black Naugatuck B and G
47 06/11/2015 Thu 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck B and G Naugatuck Elks
58 06/16/2015 Tue 6:00 P Munson Naugatuck B and G Amity
63 06/18/2015 Thu 6:00 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck B and G Oxford White
76 06/23/2015 Tue 6:00 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck B and G Oxford Gray
79 06/24/2015 Wed 5:30 P Rotary Seymour Naugatuck B and G
83 06/25/2015 Thu 6:00 P Bowen Naugatuck B and G New Haven
90 07/06/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck B and G Naugatuck Browns
97 07/08/2015 Wed 8:00 P Rotary Milford Blue Naugatuck B and G

100 07/09/2015 Thu 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck B and G Milford Red
106 07/13/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Sibby's Naugatuck B and G
115 07/16/2015 Thu 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck B and G Milford Black
120 07/18/2015 Sat 6:00 P Rotary Ansonia Naugatuck B and G
121 07/20/2015 Mon 5:30 P Rotary Naugatuck Elks Naugatuck B and G
134 07/24/2015 Fri 5:30 P Rotary Oxford White Naugatuck B and G
138 07/27/2015 Mon 5:30 P Rotary Amity Naugatuck B and G
144 07/28/2015 Tue 6:00 P French Park Naugatuck B and G Seymour
154 07/31/2015 Fri 5:30 P Rotary Oxford Gray Naugatuck B and G
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Naugatuck Browns
6 05/28/2015 Thu 6:00 P Munson Naugatuck Browns Amity
9 05/29/2015 Fri 6:00 P Rotary Seymour Naugatuck Browns

19 06/01/2015 Mon 6:00 P Rotary New Haven Naugatuck Browns
22 06/02/2015 Tue 6:00 P Nolan Naugatuck Browns Ansonia
27 06/03/2015 Wed 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Browns Naugatuck B and G
41 06/09/2015 Tue 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Browns Milford Red
44 06/10/2015 Wed 6:00 P Rotary Oxford Gray Naugatuck Browns
48 06/12/2015 Fri 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Sibby's Naugatuck Browns
65 06/18/2015 Thu 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Browns Milford Black
67 06/19/2015 Fri 6:00 P Rotary Oxford White Naugatuck Browns
69 06/20/2015 Sat 10:00 A Wasson Naugatuck Browns Milford Blue
75 06/22/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Elks Naugatuck Browns
82 06/24/2015 Wed 8:00 P Rotary Amity Naugatuck Browns
84 06/25/2015 Thu 6:00 P French Park Naugatuck Browns Seymour
90 07/06/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck B and G Naugatuck Browns
98 07/09/2015 Thu 6:00 P Bowen Naugatuck Browns New Haven

103 07/13/2015 Mon 5:30 P Rotary Ansonia Naugatuck Browns
114 07/16/2015 Thu 6:00 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck Browns Oxford Gray
124 07/20/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Browns Naugatuck Sibby's
130 07/22/2015 Wed 8:00 P Rotary Milford Red Naugatuck Browns
135 07/24/2015 Fri 8:00 P Rotary Milford Black Naugatuck Browns
150 07/29/2015 Wed 8:00 P Rotary Milford Blue Naugatuck Browns
152 07/30/2015 Thu 6:00 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck Browns Oxford White
156 08/01/2015 Sat 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Browns Naugatuck Elks
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Naugatuck Elks
3 05/27/2015 Wed 6:00 P Rotary Milford Black Naugatuck Elks
7 05/28/2015 Thu 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Elks Milford Red

17 05/31/2015 Sun 3:00 P Rotary New Haven Naugatuck Elks
18 06/01/2015 Mon 6:00 P Nolan Naugatuck Elks Ansonia
24 06/02/2015 Tue 8:00 P Rotary Amity Naugatuck Elks
39 06/09/2015 Tue 6:00 P French Park Naugatuck Elks Seymour
47 06/11/2015 Thu 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck B and G Naugatuck Elks
50 06/13/2015 Sat 3:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Elks Milford Blue
61 06/17/2015 Wed 6:00 P Rotary Oxford Gray Naugatuck Elks
70 06/20/2015 Sat 11:00 A Rotary Naugatuck Sibby's Naugatuck Elks
71 06/21/2015 Sun 12:30 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck Elks Oxford White
75 06/22/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Elks Naugatuck Browns
91 07/07/2015 Tue 6:00 P Bowen Naugatuck Elks New Haven
96 07/08/2015 Wed 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Elks Milford Black

102 07/10/2015 Fri 8:00 P Rotary Ansonia Naugatuck Elks
108 07/14/2015 Tue 6:00 P Munson Naugatuck Elks Amity
110 07/15/2015 Wed 5:30 P Rotary Milford Blue Naugatuck Elks
116 07/17/2015 Fri 5:30 P Rotary Milford Red Naugatuck Elks
121 07/20/2015 Mon 5:30 P Rotary Naugatuck Elks Naugatuck B and G
127 07/22/2015 Wed 5:30 P Rotary Seymour Naugatuck Elks
137 07/25/2015 Sat 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Elks Naugatuck Sibby's
142 07/27/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Oxford White Naugatuck Elks
145 07/28/2015 Tue 6:00 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck Elks Oxford Gray
156 08/01/2015 Sat 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Browns Naugatuck Elks
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Naugatuck Sibby's
4 05/28/2015 Thu 6:00 P Bowen Naugatuck Sibby's New Haven

10 05/29/2015 Fri 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Sibby's Milford Blue
16 05/31/2015 Sun 12:30 P Wasson Naugatuck Sibby's Milford Red
28 06/03/2015 Wed 6:00 P Wasson Naugatuck Sibby's Milford Black
31 06/04/2015 Thu 6:00 P Nolan Naugatuck Sibby's Ansonia
33 06/05/2015 Fri 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck B and G Naugatuck Sibby's
37 06/08/2015 Mon 6:00 P Rotary Amity Naugatuck Sibby's
48 06/12/2015 Fri 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Sibby's Naugatuck Browns
55 06/15/2015 Mon 6:00 P Rotary Seymour Naugatuck Sibby's
57 06/16/2015 Tue 6:00 P Greak Oak MS Naugatuck Sibby's Oxford Gray
70 06/20/2015 Sat 11:00 A Rotary Naugatuck Sibby's Naugatuck Elks
72 06/22/2015 Mon 5:30 P Rotary Oxford White Naugatuck Sibby's
86 07/06/2015 Mon 5:30 P Rotary New Haven Naugatuck Sibby's
94 07/08/2015 Wed 5:30 P Rotary Milford Red Naugatuck Sibby's

101 07/10/2015 Fri 5:30 P Rotary Milford Blue Naugatuck Sibby's
106 07/13/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Sibby's Naugatuck B and G
112 07/15/2015 Wed 8:00 P Rotary Milford Black Naugatuck Sibby's
118 07/17/2015 Fri 8:00 P Rotary Ansonia Naugatuck Sibby's
124 07/20/2015 Mon 8:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Browns Naugatuck Sibby's
128 07/22/2015 Wed 6:00 P Munson Naugatuck Sibby's Amity
137 07/25/2015 Sat 6:00 P Rotary Naugatuck Elks Naugatuck Sibby's
139 07/27/2015 Mon 6:00 P French Park Naugatuck Sibby's Seymour
147 07/29/2015 Wed 5:30 P Rotary Oxford Gray Naugatuck Sibby's
155 08/01/2015 Sat 10:00 A Greak Oak MS Naugatuck Sibby's Oxford White




